
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= CIT FINANCIAL
SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198403150000
53250

03/15/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES KARR, HOMER
J. & HELEN M.

55 618 Other:BOOK
NO 376, PAGE
437

198407200001
53010

07/20/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HULSEY,
GEORGE, JR.
& MAR

57 749 Other:BOOK
450, PAGE 796

198407240001
55050

07/24/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SALTER,
NARON LEE

57 828 Other:BOOK
406, PAGE
5002-503

198411010002
31290

11/01/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MARTIN,
CHARLES
JEFF

7 229

198407200001
53040

07/20/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
JAMES W. &
CAROLYN

57 750 Other:BOOK
403, PAGE 316

198408210001
77100

08/21/1984
12:00:00

CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
WAYNE M. &
CARRO

58 358 Other:BOOK
377, PAGE 46


