Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198403150000 53250	03/15/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	KARR, HOMER J. & HELEN M.	55	618				Other:BOOK NO 376, PAGE 437
198407200001 53010	07/20/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HULSEY, GEORGE, JR. & MAR	57	749				Other:BOOK 450, PAGE 796
198407240001 55050	07/24/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SALTER, NARON LEE	57	828				Other:BOOK 406, PAGE 5002-503
198411010002 31290	11/01/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MARTIN, CHARLES JEFF	7	229				
198407200001 53040	07/20/1984 12:00:00	CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, JAMES W. & CAROLYN	57	750				Other:BOOK 403, PAGE 316
198408210001 77100		CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, WAYNE M. & CARRO	58	358				Other:BOOK 377, PAGE 46